BC ATHLETICS

Development - Performancs - Exceflancy

2017 BC 8K Road Running Championships

The provincial 8K Road Running championships were incorporated into the Fresh Air Midsummer 8K
hosted by the Kelowna Running Club, and was open to any 2017 Junior, Senior, Masters or Road & Trail
member of BC Athletics. The Championship winners were Chet Goerzen and Cindy Rhodes.

Championship Results

Men

O 00 N O Ul b WN P

O
5 W N R O

Chet Goerzen
Brad Bickley
Colin Wallace
Ryan Cawsey
Liam McGrath
Craig Premack
John Wilson
Tim Churchill
Richard Sim
Stephen Joyce
Michael Foster
Markus Heinrichs
Melvin Doherty
Al Percival

Women

o b~ WN

Cindy Rhodes
Diane Leonard
Alexandra Axsen
Alison Rose

Lori Graham
Judy Lloyd

Congratulations,

Maurice Wilson

BC Athletics, Technical Manager Road & XC Running

Mlnr

M25-29
M35-39
M35-39
Mlnr

M55-59
M40-44
M40-44
M65-69
M55-59
M70-74
M50-54
M65-69
M65-69

F60-64
F70-74
F35-39
F35-39
F55-59
F70-74

1/2
1/1
1/2
2/2
2/2
1/2
1/2
2/2
1/3
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/3
3/3

1/1
1/2
1/2
2/2
1/1
2/2

25:56
27:25
27:32
29:34
32:03
34:15
36:04
37:36
38:21
40:02
40:24
45:24
52:23
59:15

35:29
41:28
42:03
53:27
1.01:57
1:04:05

Fortius Athlete Development Centre

2001 B - Oslo Landing, 3713 Kensington Ave, Burnaby, BC, Canada V5B 0A7

Tel: 604.333.3550 Fax: 604.333.3551
Web: www .bcathletics.org

L A ]

Our organization is supported by: QOur organization is a Member Branch of:

nag X ’ WaSPQRI gﬂ Athletics Canada

Athlétisme Canada



