

2017 BC 8K Road Running Championships

The provincial 8K Road Running championships were incorporated into the Fresh Air Midsummer 8K hosted by the Kelowna Running Club, and was open to any 2017 Junior, Senior, Masters or Road & Trail member of BC Athletics. The Championship winners were Chet Goerzen and Cindy Rhodes.

Championship Results

Men

1	Chet Goerzen	MJnr	1/2	25:56
2	Brad Bickley	M25-29	1/1	27:25
3	Colin Wallace	M35-39	1/2	27:32
4	Ryan Cawsey	M35-39	2/2	29:34
5	Liam McGrath	MJnr	2/2	32:03
6	Craig Premack	M55-59	1/2	34:15
7	John Wilson	M40-44	1/2	36:04
8	Tim Churchill	M40-44	2/2	37:36
9	Richard Sim	M65-69	1/3	38:21
10	Stephen Joyce	M55-59	2/2	40:02
11	Michael Foster	M70-74	1/1	40:24
12	Markus Heinrichs	M50-54	1/1	45:24
13	Melvin Doherty	M65-69	2/3	52:23
14	Al Percival	M65-69	3/3	59:15

Women

1	Cindy Rhodes	F60-64	1/1	35:29
2	Diane Leonard	F70-74	1/2	41:28
3	Alexandra Axsen	F35-39	1/2	42:03
4	Alison Rose	F35-39	2/2	53:27
5	Lori Graham	F55-59	1/1	1:01:57
6	Judy Lloyd	F70-74	2/2	1:04:05

Congratulations,

Maurice Wilson

BC Athletics, Technical Manager Road & XC Running

Fortius Athlete Development Centre 2001 B – Oslo Landing, 3713 Kensington Ave, Burnaby, BC, Canada V5B 0A7 Tel: 604.333.3550 Fax: 604.333.3551





